SM7E7B20BH1T

— — =1 »
¥ 2 7 B & & kR &8 B & F #2 K E B B
_ B EX 4 B F #E B X 2 = = 5 & = =
REmT - - -
% g it < g3 E B % = % H %
S 3 2 5 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
= 1 1 2
% —rh 743 809 1552 | 45 247 238 485 33.38% 29.54% 31.38%
B 248 239 487
= 1 1 2
%= 1,350 1,456 2,806 | 48 412 382 794 30.59% 26.30% 28.37%
B 413 383 796
= 4 2 6
&= 1,662 1,682 3,344 | 18 475 447 922 28.82% 26.69% 27.75%
B 479 449 928
& 5 1 6
= 1,038 1,109 2147 | 18 378 342 720 36.90% 30.93% 33.81%
B 383 343 726
= 0 1 1
3] 1,356 1,385 2,741 | 18 377 355 732 27.80% 25.70% 26.74%
B 377 356 733
= 5 2 7
it 1,287 1,381 2,668 | 48 438 445 883 34.42% 32.37% 33.36%
B 443 447 890
I 16 8 24
# AR 2,323 2478 4,801
£t 7.436 7,822 15,258 | 28 2,327 2,209 4,536 62.75% 60.02% 61.35%
B 4,666 4,695 9,361
ENELEH 7,439 7,824 15,263 4,666 4,695 9,361 62.72% 60.01% 61.33%

HEREEEERSR




——

nE e = F2 Y H F E F ¥ R F-] ) # & F- R
T ] % 5t = Z B % | & % | H %
=5 3 2 5 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
7 1 1 2
#—rh 743 809 1552 | 48 247 238 485 33.38% 29.54% 31.38%
B 248 239 487
7 1 1 2
= 1,350 1,456 2,806 | 48 412 382 794 30.59% 26.30% 28.37%
B 413 383 796
I 4 2 6
®E=rh 1,662 1,682 3344 | 48 475 447 922 28.82% 26.69% 27.75%
B 479 449 928
R 5 1 6
£ 1,038 1,109 2,147 | 48 378 342 720 36.90% 30.93% 33.81%
B 383 343 726
7 0 1 1
3] 1,356 1,385 2,741 | 48 377 355 732 27.80% 25.70% 26.74%
H 377 356 733
RiE 5 2 7
it 1,287 1,381 2,668 | 48 438 445 883 34.42% 32.37% 33.36%
B 443 447 890
7 16 8 24
=L 2,323 2,478 4,801
5t 7,436 7,822 15,258 | 4R 2,327 2,209 4536 62.75% 60.02% 61.35%
= 4,666 4,695 9,361
TEHNEDE 7,439 7,824 15,263 4,666 4,695 9,361 62.72% 60.01% 61.33%




RSRPRIAR  BIRGE - AR AT AR

R|ARITR A
HmERE BT BIZEFR CE CE MEmIAR | e EEREEN WEE | %ERF-42
e s L (07208 || 23m00nmE - | e 9,361A 100.0%
BEXEERR
D-=v A Y RHES A (FHERS - SR S T mmy -
1 A £ VEREE 2,138.000
2 TE WU S 1,937.000
3 #HH »HoZ HHEER 3,217.000
4 =R £ BAHER 759.000
5 i HpA EFfE 855.000
6 Nt Rz NHK% 183.000
PyTa———— _ prepy— — i

9,089.000 0.000 0 9,089 271 9,360 1 9,361



[Et] emuesmpamenin - pamese R - seB

bSO
EPERTFIR X AT
l53==11=) =T
HHIRRASEIAR
D-_>4 & R
Y = Y
BAHER

EES
TR
BREO/ERE

BERERO) <

445.000

eS|

FZREZ

7

=R

(g8 v || moonmE | mE

A

LEEHES

it 52

IF KULZE

HE XU

Bl &S5F

37z E fil

"A UBF

(EC e S

T BPF

il X0 T

W R

AR EA

P00 6

® 06

HETEERZES HEX

XEAT-HR

9,361A 100.0%

LEEHE (FER

ZED) DEREH

18.000

1.000

21.000

1.000

0.000

1.000

0.000

0.000

1.000

0.000

1.000

0.000

0.000

1.000

0.000

0.000

BREOEERE
445.000

=5
ZEEEHE (e
ZRO) OBZEBER o
48.000

hXEIAEE

493.000



e

B OS

PR

AN
=

3

BARTR

B

(FERERO) <

426.000

18.000

265.000

A

A

A

LEEHESL

Fors HE

Xy wE+

IH ADDH

AV EE PR

Uik

XA B

WA Ay E

THIX KRV

. A

A ToHE

AR X

o

MR 7~D0%

BE 0505

ARIh ¥

Ml L&A

Kt DR

R hEZ

S}

aA &

M »Do0Z

Bl S

®0 606

LEEHE (IFER
Z2E20) DEEEL
0.000
0.000
3.000
7.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
1.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
10.000
1.000
14.000
13.000
2.000

136.000

BREDRREMH
IFERZED) <

426.000

18.000

265.000

o=
==}

LEEHE (IFER
TR DISERER ©

19.000

11.000

165.000

445.000

29.000

430.000



BREOSERER
(FERERO) <

1,102.138

A

AR

AH

IR

LEEHESL

¥

sl

LA A

FiliES

B

#y

ATEn» B

#

w5z

O U

/1

TEDY

NAIES

s

HeAT

® e

®

® e

LEEHE (IFER

Z2E20) DEEEL

17.000

0.000

0.000

7.000

0.000

4.000

15.000

0.000

46.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

13.000

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

8.000

11.000

46.000

1.000

BREDRREMH
IFERZED) <

1,102.138

o=
==}

LEEHE (IFER ast
ZhR) OBERE © =
174.000 1,276.138



o=
==}

HRE BREOEZMRER LHEHES eHENE (FER

a (BERER) - EED) DEZHRE BREDRREMH LEERE (FER ast
a (BFERZEL) < 2R OBERE o &=

S5 1,003.000 A #EH 5L (1% 34.000 1,003.000 91.000 1,094.000
BAYS (3% 13.000
s 7 @ 4.000
T NE 22.000
N 8 1.000
Bk WA 5.000
il 7had 1.000
F# HTOS 0.000
NI @ 6.000
e 5 5.000
ERETE (i) 815.861 A jiir HEsh (i) 28.000 815.861 213.000 1,028.861

HoEE Bk 0.000
VEEE #g 5.000
Bl 0B @ 5.000
KB WHT @ 10.000
Kt 0BT (%) 2.000
BO fhE 1.000
i D5 @ 0.000
5y mBY @ 2.000
ferk EUpE @ 0.000
Hl TR 8.000

KH w5 3.000



J—_>4 & R
Y S
F—LH50)
BRHES
HEREER
nuhgmEsE

BREOSERER
(FERERO) <

70.000

16.000

104.000

646.000

A

A

A

A

LEEHESL

MR &A

T LUSA

FE MK

B LAZ

HA HWD

i AL

IE 32y ea

LW 0B

il XeU

HE AW55

HE O LHE

A <2

K 952

SY¥—)L fAH

m0 IERE

i oAU

el LiFs

s Bin

NI g

BEH SA&k

filg A0

it 505

® 0 e

® e

LEEHE (IFER

Z2E20) DEEEL

124.000

4.000

9.000

4.000

1.000

1.000

6.000

14.000

1.000

0.000

23.000

0.000

1.000

21.000

0.000

0.000

2.000

1.000

33.000

2.000

1.000

0.000

IFERZED) <

70.000

16.000

104.000

647.000

o=
==}

LEEHE (IFER
TR DISERER ©

15.000

23.000

24.000

63.000

85.000

39.000

128.000

710.000



HARER

BRERER

BHED

(FFERZIRC

1,855.000

LEEHESL

FIwiy &

RAI 5wz

[ N

IYA -y FULT

K2&Db ik

il ExHE

bEHL LT

frEg egoE

(LR ES

Al ¥E05

WAY S JRfE

PEPSL T U

B 0spE

FAE M TR

HiE EIpE

ik DA

fEfE X0

®

@0 6

LEEHE (IFER

Z2E20) DEEEL

5.000

0.000

4.000

7.000

1.000

2.000

8.000

0.000

0.000

1.000

21.000

9.000

9.000

30.000

20.000

113.000

44.000

22.000

48.000

7.000

1.000

7.000

IFERZED) <

o=
==}

LEEHE (IFER
TR DISERER ©

0.000

662.000

8.000

2,518.000



o=
==}

GRic BEE DS BEEHES wEERE (R
a (BERER) - EED) DEZHRE BREDEREE LEEHE (IFER &ast
~ IFERZED) < TR DISERER © =
Wi AT @ 27.000
LFbe b3 @ 2.000
7 RS 7.000
T L (3% 11.000
ISV 15.000
HE 74vva (%) 7.000
R @ 56.000
BR 7hL @ 3.000
A BT 40.000
OB BDH 43.000
HE OTE @ 22.000
HUk FIl (1%7) 0.000
KH HEZ @ 13.000
BRLIE K ® 9.000
HE x3 B 32.000
HIF RS @ 40.000
ME x3th 4.000
BEOE 75000 A 350 Ui 11.000 75.000 20.000 95.000
A# Fven @ 2.000
e Eror 0.000
KB T8 0.000

¥ 5E @ 0.000



i
ao
o

NHK#%

e BREDSEMRER
= (FERERR) <
294.000
54.000

A

A

/INFR

piNiiig

=]

I

LEEHESL

?

it

RS

35 &

fEra R FI3H

TR

W%z

DN

JE

AR

VOTE

e sk

P

PbD  FHiE

M

HifE

Ff i

L

VAHE

TRER

it
=]

® OO0 6 ®

® e

®

LEEHE (IFER

ZE0) OEREER

3.000

1.000

0.000

3.000

4.000

1.000

339.000

3.000

1.000

3.000

0.000

2.000

1.000

2.000

0.000

0.000

1.000

0.000

1.000

0.000

1.000

41.000

BREDRREMH
IFERZED) <

294.000

54.000

o=
==}

LEEHE (IFER
TR DISERER ©

359.000

47.000

< nﬂk
_|.

653.000

101.000



® e

-z - MR B S DEERE LREHES
Y = ¢ USERER) - .
Kk HhoX
I A0 %
s (A) BEZ0BZAE (F LEBHE (SEReR  BO0RTRT:  ANOBEECs
= ERESD) ) oEE=m =5 (B) RO (C)
0.001

9,132.999 7,198.999 1,934.000

BTHH

&

o

LEEHE (IFER
ZE0) OEREER

3.000
3.000
R (D) EMRRY
(A+B+C) (E)
9,133 228

BRE0EZHRE
BFEMZSD) 2 ZRC) DISERE o

o=
==}

LEEHE (IFER

B (F) HIRDZ A
(D+E) (G)
9,361 0

(F+G)

9,361



